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https://www.google.com/maps/@37.3234377,-121.9044184,17z/data=!10m1!1e1!12b1?source=apiv3&rapsrc=apiv3
https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=37.323438,-121.904418&z=17&t=m&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=apiv3
https://www.envirostor.dtsc.ca.gov/
https://www.envirostor.dtsc.ca.gov/public/map/?islink=true&federal_superfund=true&state_response=true&voluntary_cleanup=true&school_cleanup=true&evaluation=true&school_investigation=true&military_evaluation=true&tiered_permit=true&ca_site=true&historical=true&operating=true&post_closure=true&non_operating=true&zl=17&lat=37.3234377&lng=-121.9044184
https://www.envirostor.dtsc.ca.gov/public/map/getsitelistdata.asp?xmin=-121.9107591421112&xmax=-121.89807765788879&ymin=37.32051635306383&ymax=37.32635893337397&cleanupsites=,Federal%20Superfund,State%20Response,Voluntary%20Cleanup,School%20Cleanup,Evaluation,School%20Investigation,Military%20Evaluation,Tiered%20Permit,Corrective%20Action&permitsites=,Operating,Post%20Closure,Non-Operating&othersites=&searchdist=1000&radx=-121.9044184&rady=37.3234377&radflag=true&maxmarkers=2000&ceschecked=&status=null&assembly=&congress=&senate=&county=&orderby=trim(upper(business_name))&_=1551812495121&export_excel=True



